aRAL: 7035 /aABS Boxes
aClear Door Polycarbonate /aQuick Turn Screws
IP67 Insulated Adaptable Boxes
i Insulated ABS Boxes Dimensions Table
Part number
External Dimensions Mounting Plate
IK Rating
H (mm) W (mm) D (mm) W (mm) H (mm)
ERS520158C 200 155 80 127 172
IK10
ERS5201514C 200 155 140 127 172
ERS526219C 260 210 95 179 227
ERS5262116C 260 210 160 179 227
ERS5322413C 320 240 135 210 289
ERS5322418C 320 240 180 210 289
ERS5403013C 400 300 135 275 376
a               CB Approved a IP65 Rated   a IEC / EN 60947-3   a Epoxy Coated Strong Steel Enclosure
  DATA Range Units
ERSS636
ERSP638